
C.C. Winn High School
Lady Mavericks Softball

2025
Date Day Opponent Site Level Time

Jan. 27 Monday Alexander Scrimmage Laredo JV/V 4:15 / 6 PM

Jan. 31 Friday Crystal City Scrimmage Eagle Pass JV/V 5 PM / 7 PM

Feb 5 Wednesday United Scrimmage Eagle Pass JV/V 4:30 / 6 PM

Feb 7 Friday Carrizo Springs Scrimmage Eagle Pass JV/V 5/7 PM

Feb. 11 Tuesday South San District Game 1 South San JV/V 5 PM / 7 PM

2/13-2/15 Somerset Tournament Tournament Somerset VARSITY TBA

Feb 18 Tuesday MacArthur District Game 2 McArthur JV/V 5 PM / 7 PM

Feb 20-22 Border Olympics Tournament Laredo VARSITY TBA

Feb 25 Tuesday Harlandale District Game 3 Home JV/V 5 PM / 7 PM

Feb 28, 2025 Friday BYE

March 4 Tuesday SW Legacy District Game 4 Legacy JV/V 5 PM / 7 PM

March 7 Friday McCollum District Game 5 Home JV/V 5 PM / 7 PM

March 11 Tuesday Southwest District Game 6 Southwest JV/V 5 PM / 7 PM

March 14 Friday John Jay District Game 7 John Jay JV/V 5 PM / 7 PM

March 18 Tuesday Southside District Game 8 Southside JV/V 5 PM / 7 PM

March 21 Friday South San District Game 9 Home JV/V 5 PM / 7 PM

March 24 Monday MacArthur District Game 10 Home JV/V 5 PM / 7 PM

March 28 Friday Harlandale District Game 11 Harlandale JV/V 5 PM / 7 PM

April 1 Tuesday Bye JV/V

April 4 Friday Legacy District Game 12 Home JV/V 5 PM / 7 PM

April 10 Thursday McCollum District Game 13 McCollum JV/V 5:00 PM

April 12 Saturday Southwest District Game 14 Home JV/V 12 pm/2pm

April 17 Thursday John Jay District Game 15 Home JV/V 5 PM / 7 PM

April 19 Saturday Southside District Game 16 Home JV/V 12 pm / 2 pm

Head Coach: Tony Martinez
Asst Coaches: Mayda Herrera, Eduardo Hurtado, David Lee Garza, Roxy Roman

Athletic Director: Eric Villasenor
Principal: Jesus Diaz Wever

Campus Coordinator: Rene Ramirez
Athletic Trainer: Dwight Arganbright


